Grand Prix WMOZP rocznik 2013 - Ill runda
Warszawa, 12.10.2023

Konkurencja 7
12.10.2023 - 10:21

Chtopcow, 100m grzbietowy

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

1 NIKIFOROW, Jan

2 ARENDT, Maciej

3 STEMPNOWSKI, Michat
4 JEDLINSKI, Wojciech

5 KACPROWICZ, Jan

6 PYDZIK, Wojciech

Seria2z4

1 ANDRZEJCZYK, Stanistaw

2 GWARDYS, Antoni

3 KUSMIERCZUK, Tymoteusz
4 DRAGANEK, Filip

5 SANO - JANKOWIAK, Nataniel
6 BIELSKI, Tadeusz

Seria3z4

1 KASZUBSKI, Eryk

2 GRAF, Antoni

3 SUSKA, Aleksander
4 BILSKI, Leonard

5 WISNIEWSKI, Igor
6 DRAGANEK, Kacper

Seria4z 4

1 MILEWSKI, Oliwier

2 BANAS, Filip

3 NITECKI, Wojciech

4 KURPIEL, Tomasz

5 BITNER, Tomasz

6 OLSZEWSKI, Tomasz

Rok ur.
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MKS Piaseczno

UKS WAWER Warszawa

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy
UKS WAWER Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy
MKP Warszawianka

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy
MKP Warszawianka

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS G-8 Biealny

UKS Swim Team Wilanow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

MKS Piaseczno

Buks

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

2:18

2338535

2:06.95
2:02.93
2:00.12
2:01.02
2:03.12
2:07.38

1:58.55
1:50.34
1:42.03
1:43.25
1:55.99
1:59.52

1:34.74
1:29.97
1:20.81
1:26.51
1:34.56
1:41.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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